
13. The Artus Court – Women’s Foil
3 lutego 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0006.2

Piste 1

09:00

Referee(s):

17 VARDARO, Elisa ITA 28
61 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 100
63 CELLEROVA, Michala SVK 103
108 SCHMITZ, Franziska GER 213
109 VETULANI, Maria POL 216
155 CHEN, Ling Yi TPE
170 POBLETE, Constanza CHI

Piste 2

09:00

Referee(s):

18 KNAPEK, Edina HUN 29
62 HONG, Hyo Jin KOR 102
64 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 105
107 KIRSCHEN, Kim GER 212
111 TERNI, Maria Ludmila ARG 218
153 LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL
156 MONTECINOS, Lisa CHI

Piste 3

09:00

Referee(s):

19 KANO, Minami JPN 33
60 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 99
65 RANCUREL, Maeva FRA 107
106 HUANG, Ali CHN 210
110 LOFMARK, Linn SWE 217
151 NOVALIN'SKA, Kristina RUS
158 WASILCZUK, Dominika POL

Piste 4

09:00

Referee(s):

20 IVANOVA, Anastasia RUS 34
59 DUCHESNE, Marie FRA 98
66 PALUMBO, Francesca ITA 109
105 LAFFEY, Jessie USA 209
113 UELTGESFORTH, Pia GER 232
152 SIRBU, Teodora ROU
167 WIADEREK, Alicja POL

Piste 5

09:00

Referee(s):

21 CINI, Chiara ITA 36
58 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 97
67 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya RUS 110
104 CHAE, Song Oh KOR 208
112 TAFFEL, Sara USA 228
150 HAY, Beatrice AUS
171 ŻELECHOWSKA, Sara POL

Piste 6

09:00

Referee(s):

22 GOLDIE, Alanna CAN 37
57 JESZENSZKY, Szilvia HUN 96
68 CIPRESSA, Erica ITA 114
102 LAU, Cheuk Yu HKG 194
114 BEARDMORE, Kate GBR 235
149 HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE
160 WISOKY, Weronika POL

Piste 7

09:00

Referee(s):

23 MASSIALAS, Sabrina USA 38
56 CHEUNG, Kimberley Vanessa HKG 95
69 CHRZANOWSKA, Marika POL 115
103 LUMINET, Clarisse FRA 206
115 BRAUN, Julia GER 247
148 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 442
161 HULL, Violet AUS

Piste 8

09:00

Referee(s):

24 EBERT, Leonie GER 40
55 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL 94
70 MARTINES HAUREGI, Oksana RUS 116
101 RAPYNETS, Alina UKR 189
116 MULLINS, Philippa GBR 260
147 ITO, Maki JPN 438
162 SHIBA, Rebekah AUS

Piste 1

11:15

Referee(s):

25 KREISS, Fanny HUN 41
54 SYNORADZKA, Martyna POL 93
71 BLAZE, Anita FRA 117
100 KRAUSE, Charlotte GER 186
117 VARDAR, Cansu Umay TUR 262
146 KARMAOUI, Manal MAR 437
163 ELESINA, Irina RUS

Piste 2

11:15

Referee(s):

26 MANCINI, Camilla ITA 42
53 DUBROVICH, Jacqueline USA 91
72 TRIPAPINA, Svetlana RUS 118
99 WEISS, Kim AUT 184
118 RAPYNETS, Krystina UKR 265
145 CZAJKA, Weronika POL 427
164 LEE, Areta HKG

Piste 3

11:15

Referee(s):

27 DE COSTANZO, Valentina ITA 44
52 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 89
73 BOLDOR, Maria ROU 120
98 KIKUCHI, Komaki JPN 183
119 KRAENKL, Maria AUT 271
144 TOLDO, Ana BRA 412
165 SZEWCZYK, Wiktoria POL

Piste 4

11:15

Referee(s):

28 TEO, Serena ITA 45
51 CECCHINI, Gabriela BRA 88
74 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 121
97 WERNER, Sophia GER 182
120 BIMOVA, Andrea CZE 272
143 DAJCIC, Marcela CRO 409
166 JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra POL



Piste 5

11:15

Referee(s):

29 WALCZYK, Julia POL 46
50 BUTRUILLE, Solene FRA 87
75 AZUMA, Sera JPN 123
96 WOJTKOWIAK, Malgorzata POL 181
121 CRUM, Quinn USA 275
142 POSGAY, Zsofia GER 405
169 LEI, Yu Ru TPE

Piste 6

11:15

Referee(s):

30 RANVIER, Pauline FRA 48
49 ALBOROVA, Yana RUS 86
76 TSAI, Xiao-Qing TPE 124
95 FU, Yiting CHN 177
122 AZUMA, Rio JPN 282
141 PALISZEWSKA, Monika POL 404
159 MENTOR, Victoria AUS

Piste 7

11:15

Referee(s):

31 SAUER, Anne GER 49
48 CALISSI, Olga Rachele ITA 85
77 TSUJI, Sumire JPN 126
94 PARTRIDGE, Morgan USA 176
123 RECHER, Alice FRA 283
140 PISTOIA, Mariana BRA 401
168 TOPORSKA, Joanna POL

Piste 8

11:15

Referee(s):

32 CIPRIANI, Valentina ITA 50
47 LIU, Yan Wai HKG 83
78 MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 127
93 SZALAI, Szonja HUN 175
124 DANIEL, Claire AUS 286
137 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 391
154 MECH, Marta POL

Piste 1

13:30

Referee(s):

33 WU, Peilin CHN 52
46 LYCZBINSKA, Marta POL 82
79 CENKER, Freya AUT 130
92 GOLYA, Fruzsina HUN 174
125 RENTIER, Eline NED 290
139 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 401
177 YANG, Chin Man TPE

Piste 2

13:30

Referee(s):

34 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT 53
45 JUBENOT, Chloe FRA 79
80 GOLEBIOWSKA, Natalia POL 138
91 KNAUER, Tamina GER 173
126 FINTER, Rose CAN 293
138 OJEDA, Barbara ESP 393
157 VIRGA, Laura ROU

Piste 3

13:30

Referee(s):

35 KARAMETE, Irem TUR 56
44 HUO, Xingxin CHN 77
81 MOSKOVSKA, Anastasiya UKR 140
89 MESTERI, Viktoria HUN 171
127 SMITH, Katie GBR 295
136 CHOI, Dukha KOR 378
172 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna POL

Piste 4

13:30

Referee(s):

36 HONG, Seo In KOR 60
43 LUPKOVICS, Dora HUN 76
82 RUNDQUIST, Harriet SWE 146
90 DESCHNER, Stefani USA 172
129 GUNES, Firuze Aysen TUR 299
135 HERNANDEZ, Susanne VEN 375
174 CZAJKA, Justyna POL

Piste 5

13:30

Referee(s):

37 MPAH-NJANGA, Jeromine FRA 65
42 LU, Margaret USA 73
83 CARBALLO BARRERA, Ivania Carolina ESA 148
88 KURACHI, Miho JPN 169
128 OROSHAZI, Csilla HUN 296
134 DUXBURY, Victoria IRL 361
175 WOJTALUK, Julia POL

Piste 6

13:30

Referee(s):

38 KIM, Hyunjin KOR 67
41 COMERFORD, Shannon CAN 71
84 CLARKE, Freya AUS 154
87 SAMSONOVA, Kristina RUS 167
130 WEINTRAUB, Maia Mei USA 306
132 VALERO-COLLANTES, Cristina SWE 323
176 BOBER, Zuzanna POL

Piste 7

13:30

Referee(s):

39 PIRIEVA, Leyla RUS 68
40 HAMPEL, Eva GER 69
85 INOSTROZA, Arantza CHI 156
86 CHENG, Hsin TPE 162
131 GOTHBERG VON TROIL, Gabrielle SWE 308
133 WYLLIE, Stephanie NZL 354
173 MENDOZA, Geiglys VEN



The top 16 competitors have byes/are exempt from this round.
23 poules of 7
120 (74,53% of 161) competitors promoted to the next round

The top 32 competitors have byes/are exempt from this round.
Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced until 32 competitors remain

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



13. The Artus Court – Women’s Foil
3 lutego 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

177
0
0

Last First Country Rank Born Member #
Terni Maria Ludmila ARG 218 1988-04-19 FIE #19041988001
Clarke Freya AUS 154 1999-09-06 FIE #06091999001
Daniel Claire AUS 286 1990-07-08 FIE #08071990002
Hay Beatrice AUS 1998-03-26 FIE #26031998001
Hull Violet AUS 2000-06-22 FIE #22062000002
Mentor Victoria AUS 1997-08-19 FIE #19081997004
Shiba Rebekah AUS 1999-02-11 FIE #11021999000
Cenker Freya AUT 130 1994-07-26 FIE #26071994002
Kraenkl Maria AUT 271 1996-04-13 FIE #13041996001
Kudlacek Beatrice AUT 391 1999-03-03 FIE #03031999004
Weiss Kim AUT 184 1991-09-08 FIE #08091991000
Wohlgemuth Olivia AUT 53 1992-01-28 FIE #28011992000
Cecchini Gabriela BRA 88 1997-04-12 FIE #12041997001
Pistoia Mariana BRA 401 1998-12-03 FIE #03121998001
Toldo Ana BRA 412 1997-12-10 FIE #10121997002
Comerford Shannon CAN 71 1988-04-07 FIE #07041988002
Finter Rose CAN 293 1973-09-13 FIE #13091973001
Goldie Alanna CAN 37 1994-04-17 FIE #17041994000
Harvey Eleanor CAN 12 1995-01-14 FIE #14011995000
Inostroza Arantza CHI 156 2000-04-07 FIE #07052000000
Montecinos Lisa CHI 2002-06-30 FIE #30062002000
Poblete Constanza CHI 1998-08-26 FIE #26081998004
Fu Yiting CHN 177 1996-01-27 FIE #27011996005
Huang Ali CHN 210 1997-03-26 FIE #26031997002
Huo Xingxin CHN 77 1996-01-19 FIE #19011996002
Wu Peilin CHN 52 1996-02-14 FIE #14021996002
Van Erven Garcia Saskia Loretta COL 27 1987-08-29 FIE #29081987000
Dajcic Marcela CRO 409 1993-06-04 FIE #04061993000
Bimova Andrea CZE 272 1993-01-06 FIE #06011993000
Havrankova Eva CZE 1996-01-14 FIE #14011996000
Carballo Barrera Ivania Carolina ESA 148 1993-11-04 FIE #04111993001
Ojeda Barbara ESP 393 1993-06-07 FIE #07061993000
Blaze Anita FRA 117 1991-10-29 FIE #29101991000
Butruille Solene FRA 87 1997-11-02 FIE #02111997000
Duchesne Marie FRA 98 1997-06-08 FIE #08061997001
Guyart Astrid FRA 10 1983-03-17 FIE #17031983000
Jubenot Chloe FRA 79 1995-03-26 FIE #26031995001
Lacheray Eva FRA 121 2000-03-11 FIE #11032000002
Luminet Clarisse FRA 206 1992-05-18 FIE #18051992001
Mpah-Njanga Jeromine FRA 65 1994-10-31 FIE #31101994000
Rancurel Maeva FRA 107 1996-05-18 FIE #18051996002
Ranvier Pauline FRA 48 1994-04-14 FIE #14041994001
Recher Alice FRA 283 1999-04-06 FIE #06041999000
Thibus Ysaora FRA 5 1991-08-22 FIE #22081991001
Beardmore Kate GBR 235 1997-09-27 FIE #27091997000
Mullins Philippa GBR 260 1990-01-28 FIE #28011990000
Smith Katie GBR 295 1996-03-17 FIE #17031996000
Braun Julia GER 247 1997-04-29 FIE #29041997000
Ebert Leonie GER 40 1999-10-04 FIE #04101999000
Golubytskyi Carolin GER 19 1985-12-19 FIE #19121985000
Hampel Eva GER 69 1992-12-05 FIE #05121992002
Kirschen Kim GER 212 1996-09-16 FIE #16091996001
Knauer Tamina GER 173 1994-02-18 FIE #18021994001
Krause Charlotte GER 186 1993-05-07 FIE #07051993001
Posgay Zsofia GER 405 1998-12-11 FIE #11121998000
Sauer Anne GER 49 1991-04-01 FIE #01041991000
Schmitz Franziska GER 213 1993-11-24 FIE #24111993002
Ueltgesforth Pia GER 232 1999-04-26 FIE #26041999004
Werner Sophia GER 182 1999-06-14 FIE #14061999000
Kontochristopoulou Aikaterini-Maria GRE 89 1997-06-10 FIE #10061997000
Cheung Kimberley Vanessa HKG 95 1994-01-27 FIE #27011994004
Lau Cheuk Yu HKG 194 1997-03-22 FIE #22031997001
Lee Areta HKG 2000-03-11 FIE #11032000000
Liu Yan Wai HKG 83 1989-07-09 FIE #09071989003



Last First Country Rank Born Member #
Golya Fruzsina HUN 174 1994-01-06 FIE #06011994000
Jeszenszky Szilvia HUN 96 1982-12-06 FIE #06121982002
Knapek Edina HUN 29 1977-10-05 FIE #05101977000
Kondricz Kata HUN 97 1998-07-16 FIE #16071998001
Kreiss Fanny HUN 41 1989-04-12 FIE #12041989000
Lupkovics Dora HUN 76 1993-01-30 FIE #30011993000
Mesteri Viktoria HUN 171 1996-09-01 FIE #01091996001
Mohamed Aida HUN 17 1976-03-12 FIE #12031976000
Oroshazi Csilla HUN 296 1975-09-22 FIE #22091975001
Pasztor Flora HUN 100 1998-06-30 FIE #30061998000
Szalai Szonja HUN 175 1994-09-15 FIE #15091994000
Duxbury Victoria IRL 361 1995-09-27 FIE #27091995002
Batini Martina ITA 9 1989-04-17 FIE #17041989001
Calissi Olga Rachele ITA 85 1992-03-23 FIE #23031992001
Cini Chiara ITA 36 1990-12-29 FIE #29121990000
Cipressa Erica ITA 114 1996-05-18 FIE #18051996000
Cipriani Valentina ITA 50 1983-04-08 FIE #08041983003
De Costanzo Valentina ITA 44 1989-08-25 FIE #25081989000
Mancini Camilla ITA 42 1994-06-10 FIE #10061994000
Palumbo Francesca ITA 109 1994-02-10 FIE #10021994001
Teo Serena ITA 45 1984-09-20 FIE #20091984000
Vardaro Elisa ITA 28 1988-11-27 FIE #27111988000
Volpi Alice ITA 13 1992-04-15 FIE #15041992000
Azuma Rio JPN 282 1998-07-27 FIE #27071998002
Azuma Sera JPN 123 1999-08-20 FIE #20081999001
Ito Maki JPN 438 1996-05-29 FIE #29051996001
Kano Minami JPN 33 1996-11-27 FIE #27111996000
Kikuchi Komaki JPN 183 1997-02-22 FIE #22021997002
Kurachi Miho JPN 169 1993-05-21 FIE #21051993003
Nishioka Shiho JPN 26 1989-02-23 FIE #23021989001
Tsuji Sumire JPN 126 1999-11-29 FIE #29111999001
Chae Song Oh KOR 208 1989-03-22 FIE #22031989005
Choi Dukha KOR 378 1993-01-09 FIE #09011993001
Hong Hyo Jin KOR 102 1994-01-31 FIE #31011994004
Hong Seo In KOR 60 1988-11-30 FIE #30111988000
Kim Hyunjin KOR 67 1995-05-29 FIE #29051995001
Kim Mina KOR 22 1987-06-14 FIE #14061987007
Karmaoui Manal MAR 437 1985-11-10 FIE #10111985004
Rentier Eline NED 290 1996-05-11 FIE #11051996000
Wyllie Stephanie NZL 354 1993-11-24 FIE #24111993004
Bober Zuzanna POL 1999-07-27 FIE #27071999004
Chrzanowska Julia POL 94 1997-09-18 FIE #18091997000
Chrzanowska Marika POL 115 1995-11-07 FIE #07111995000
Czajka Justyna POL 1995-04-28 FIE #28041995007
Czajka Weronika POL 427 1995-04-28 FIE #28041995005
Golebiowska Natalia POL 138 1994-06-04 FIE #04061994000
Jeglinska Aleksandra POL 1999-12-27 FIE #27121999007
Lidzbarska Julia POL 1999-03-13 FIE #13031999001
Lyczbinska Hanna POL 24 1990-04-19 FIE #20041990002
Lyczbinska Marta POL 82 1990-04-20 FIE #20041990001
Matysiak Katarzyna POL 1998-11-24 FIE #24111998000
Mech Marta POL 1999-11-18 FIE #18111999000
Paliszewska Monika POL 404 1990-07-26 FIE #26071990002
Synoradzka Martyna POL 93 1988-01-30 FIE #30011988000
Szewczyk Wiktoria POL 1998-12-02 FIE #02121998001
Tomczak Renata POL 401 1999-05-29 FIE #29051999000
Toporska Joanna POL 1999-03-29 FIE #29031999004
Vetulani Maria POL 216 1996-09-09 FIE #09091996001
Walczyk Julia POL 46 1997-10-28 FIE #28101997000
Wasilczuk Dominika POL 2000-08-20 FIE #20082000000
Wiaderek Alicja POL 1996-03-06 FIE #06031996001
Wisoky Weronika POL 2000-07-03 FIE #03072000003
Wojtaluk Julia POL 1998-09-15 FIE #15091998002
Wojtkowiak Malgorzata POL 181 1982-01-30 FIE #30011982002
Żelechowska Sara POL 1997-12-14 FIE #14121997000
Boldor Maria ROU 120 1996-08-03 FIE #03081996001
Calugareanu Malina ROU 99 1996-09-15 FIE #15091996001
Sirbu Teodora ROU 1999-02-23 FIE #23021999002
Virga Laura ROU 1997-03-24 FIE #24031997000
Abdrakhmanova Adelya RUS 110 1997-01-29 FIE #29011997000
Alborova Yana RUS 86 1994-01-24 FIE #24011994000
Deriglazova Inna RUS 3 1990-03-10 FIE #10031990003
Elesina Irina RUS 1991-02-22 FIE #22021991001
Ivanova Anastasia RUS 34 1990-03-21 FIE #21031990000



Last First Country Rank Born Member #
Martines Hauregi Oksana RUS 116 1995-06-14 FIE #14061995004
Martyanova Marta RUS 127 1998-12-01 FIE #01121998000
Novalin'ska Kristina RUS 1989-10-05 FIE #05101989002
Pirieva Leyla RUS 68 1993-06-22 FIE #22061993003
Samsonova Kristina RUS 167 1995-03-13 FIE #13031995005
Tripapina Svetlana RUS 118 1994-02-19 FIE #19021994002
Zagidullina Adelina RUS 18 1993-01-13 FIE #13011993001
Bitterova Kitti SVK 442 1997-05-28 FIE #28051997000
Cellerova Michala SVK 103 1994-01-23 FIE #23011994000
Gothberg Von Troil Gabrielle SWE 308 1989-10-03 FIE #03101989001
Lofmark Linn SWE 217 1996-08-18 FIE #18081996000
Rundquist Harriet SWE 146 1998-02-05 FIE #05021998003
Schreiber Ester SWE 105 1997-04-08 FIE #08041997000
Valero-Collantes Cristina SWE 323 1995-07-07 FIE #07071995000
Chen Ling Yi TPE 1996-08-29 FIE #29081996001
Cheng Hsin TPE 162 1996-10-29 FIE #29101996004
Lei Yu Ru TPE 1998-03-17 FIE #17031998005
Tsai Xiao-Qing TPE 124 1999-11-08 FIE #08111999000
Yang Chin Man TPE 1999-04-02 FIE #02041999001
Gunes Firuze Aysen TUR 299 1997-09-29 FIE #29091997002
Karamete Irem TUR 56 1993-06-20 FIE #20061993001
Vardar Cansu Umay TUR 262 1995-03-30 FIE #30031995001
Moskovska Anastasiya UKR 140 1991-09-25 FIE #25091991004
Rapynets Alina UKR 189 1995-07-25 FIE #25071995003
Rapynets Krystina UKR 265 1995-07-25 FIE #25071995002
Crum Quinn USA 275 1997-07-24 FIE #24071997000
Deschner Stefani USA 172 1999-06-28 FIE #28061999000
Dubrovich Jacqueline USA 91 1994-07-18 FIE #18071994001
Kiefer Lee USA 2 1994-06-15 FIE #15061994000
Laffey Jessie USA 209 1995-07-24 FIE #24071995000
Lu Margaret USA 73 1994-03-21 FIE #21031994000
Massialas Sabrina USA 38 1997-01-22 FIE #22011997000
Partridge Morgan USA 176 1998-03-10 FIE #10031998000
Ross Nicole USA 6 1989-01-15 FIE #15011989000
Taffel Sara USA 228 1995-02-19 FIE #19021995001
Weintraub Maia Mei USA 306 2002-10-24 FIE #24102002000
Gimenez Isis VEN 25 1990-07-30 FIE #30071990004
Hernandez Susanne VEN 375 2001-10-01 FIE #10102001002
Mendoza Geiglys VEN 1994-03-23 FIE #23031994003



13. The Artus Court – Women’s Foil
3 lutego 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KIEFER, Lee USA 2 Exempt from this round
2 DERIGLAZOVA, Inna RUS 3 Exempt from this round
3 THIBUS, Ysaora FRA 5 Exempt from this round
4 ROSS, Nicole USA 6 Exempt from this round
5 BATINI, Martina ITA 9 Exempt from this round
6 GUYART, Astrid FRA 10 Exempt from this round
7 HARVEY, Eleanor CAN 12 Exempt from this round
8 VOLPI, Alice ITA 13 Exempt from this round
9 MOHAMED, Aida HUN 17 Exempt from this round
10 ZAGIDULLINA, Adelina RUS 18 Exempt from this round
11 GOLUBYTSKYI, Carolin GER 19 Exempt from this round
12 KIM, Mina KOR 22 Exempt from this round
13 LYCZBINSKA, Hanna POL 24 Exempt from this round
14 GIMENEZ, Isis VEN 25 Exempt from this round
15 NISHIOKA, Shiho JPN 26 Exempt from this round
16 VAN ERVEN GARCIA, Saskia Loretta COL 27 Exempt from this round
17 VARDARO, Elisa ITA 28
18 KNAPEK, Edina HUN 29
19 KANO, Minami JPN 33
20 IVANOVA, Anastasia RUS 34
21 CINI, Chiara ITA 36
22 GOLDIE, Alanna CAN 37
23 MASSIALAS, Sabrina USA 38
24 EBERT, Leonie GER 40
25 KREISS, Fanny HUN 41
26 MANCINI, Camilla ITA 42
27 DE COSTANZO, Valentina ITA 44
28 TEO, Serena ITA 45
29 WALCZYK, Julia POL 46
30 RANVIER, Pauline FRA 48
31 SAUER, Anne GER 49
32 CIPRIANI, Valentina ITA 50
33 WU, Peilin CHN 52
34 WOHLGEMUTH, Olivia AUT 53
35 KARAMETE, Irem TUR 56
36 HONG, Seo In KOR 60
37 MPAH-NJANGA, Jeromine FRA 65
38 KIM, Hyunjin KOR 67
39 PIRIEVA, Leyla RUS 68
40 HAMPEL, Eva GER 69
41 COMERFORD, Shannon CAN 71
42 LU, Margaret USA 73
43 LUPKOVICS, Dora HUN 76
44 HUO, Xingxin CHN 77
45 JUBENOT, Chloe FRA 79
46 LYCZBINSKA, Marta POL 82
47 LIU, Yan Wai HKG 83
48 CALISSI, Olga Rachele ITA 85
49 ALBOROVA, Yana RUS 86
50 BUTRUILLE, Solene FRA 87
51 CECCHINI, Gabriela BRA 88
52 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 89
53 DUBROVICH, Jacqueline USA 91
54 SYNORADZKA, Martyna POL 93
55 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL 94
56 CHEUNG, Kimberley Vanessa HKG 95
57 JESZENSZKY, Szilvia HUN 96
58 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 97
59 DUCHESNE, Marie FRA 98
60 CALUGAREANU, Malina ROU 99
61 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 100
62 HONG, Hyo Jin KOR 102
63 CELLEROVA, Michala SVK 103
64 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 105
65 RANCUREL, Maeva FRA 107
66 PALUMBO, Francesca ITA 109
67 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya RUS 110
68 CIPRESSA, Erica ITA 114



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 CHRZANOWSKA, Marika POL 115
70 MARTINES HAUREGI, Oksana RUS 116
71 BLAZE, Anita FRA 117
72 TRIPAPINA, Svetlana RUS 118
73 BOLDOR, Maria ROU 120
74 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 121
75 AZUMA, Sera JPN 123
76 TSAI, Xiao-Qing TPE 124
77 TSUJI, Sumire JPN 126
78 MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 127
79 CENKER, Freya AUT 130
80 GOLEBIOWSKA, Natalia POL 138
81 MOSKOVSKA, Anastasiya UKR 140
82 RUNDQUIST, Harriet SWE 146
83 CARBALLO BARRERA, Ivania Carolina ESA 148
84 CLARKE, Freya AUS 154
85 INOSTROZA, Arantza CHI 156
86 CHENG, Hsin TPE 162
87 SAMSONOVA, Kristina RUS 167
88 KURACHI, Miho JPN 169
89 MESTERI, Viktoria HUN 171
90 DESCHNER, Stefani USA 172
91 KNAUER, Tamina GER 173
92 GOLYA, Fruzsina HUN 174
93 SZALAI, Szonja HUN 175
94 PARTRIDGE, Morgan USA 176
95 FU, Yiting CHN 177
96 WOJTKOWIAK, Malgorzata POL 181
97 WERNER, Sophia GER 182
98 KIKUCHI, Komaki JPN 183
99 WEISS, Kim AUT 184
100 KRAUSE, Charlotte GER 186
101 RAPYNETS, Alina UKR 189
102 LAU, Cheuk Yu HKG 194
103 LUMINET, Clarisse FRA 206
104 CHAE, Song Oh KOR 208
105 LAFFEY, Jessie USA 209
106 HUANG, Ali CHN 210
107 KIRSCHEN, Kim GER 212
108 SCHMITZ, Franziska GER 213
109 VETULANI, Maria POL 216
110 LOFMARK, Linn SWE 217
111 TERNI, Maria Ludmila ARG 218
112 TAFFEL, Sara USA 228
113 UELTGESFORTH, Pia GER 232
114 BEARDMORE, Kate GBR 235
115 BRAUN, Julia GER 247
116 MULLINS, Philippa GBR 260
117 VARDAR, Cansu Umay TUR 262
118 RAPYNETS, Krystina UKR 265
119 KRAENKL, Maria AUT 271
120 BIMOVA, Andrea CZE 272
121 CRUM, Quinn USA 275
122 AZUMA, Rio JPN 282
123 RECHER, Alice FRA 283
124 DANIEL, Claire AUS 286
125 RENTIER, Eline NED 290
126 FINTER, Rose CAN 293
127 SMITH, Katie GBR 295
128 OROSHAZI, Csilla HUN 296
129 GUNES, Firuze Aysen TUR 299
130 WEINTRAUB, Maia Mei USA 306
131 GOTHBERG VON TROIL, Gabrielle SWE 308
132 VALERO-COLLANTES, Cristina SWE 323
133 WYLLIE, Stephanie NZL 354
134 DUXBURY, Victoria IRL 361
135 HERNANDEZ, Susanne VEN 375
136 CHOI, Dukha KOR 378
137 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 391
138 OJEDA, Barbara ESP 393
139 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 401
140 PISTOIA, Mariana BRA 401
141 PALISZEWSKA, Monika POL 404
142 POSGAY, Zsofia GER 405



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
143 DAJCIC, Marcela CRO 409
144 TOLDO, Ana BRA 412
145 CZAJKA, Weronika POL 427
146 KARMAOUI, Manal MAR 437
147 ITO, Maki JPN 438
148 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 442
149 HAVRANKOVA, Eva CZE
150 HAY, Beatrice AUS
151 NOVALIN'SKA, Kristina RUS
152 SIRBU, Teodora ROU
153 LIDZBARSKA, Julia POL
154 MECH, Marta POL
155 CHEN, Ling Yi TPE
156 MONTECINOS, Lisa CHI
157 VIRGA, Laura ROU
158 WASILCZUK, Dominika POL
159 MENTOR, Victoria AUS
160 WISOKY, Weronika POL
161 HULL, Violet AUS
162 SHIBA, Rebekah AUS
163 ELESINA, Irina RUS
164 LEE, Areta HKG
165 SZEWCZYK, Wiktoria POL
166 JEGLINSKA, Aleksandra POL
167 WIADEREK, Alicja POL
168 TOPORSKA, Joanna POL
169 LEI, Yu Ru TPE
170 POBLETE, Constanza CHI
171 ŻELECHOWSKA, Sara POL
172 MATYSIAK, Katarzyna POL
173 MENDOZA, Geiglys VEN
174 CZAJKA, Justyna POL
175 WOJTALUK, Julia POL
176 BOBER, Zuzanna POL
177 YANG, Chin Man TPE
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